
HOLIDAY EXCLUSION LIST FOR OUTSIDE FACILITY USE 2018-19 
 

 
There will be no facility use on the following dates: 
 
 
Wednesday, November 21, 2018 through Sunday, November 25, 2018 – Thanksgiving  
 
Saturday, December 22, 2018 through Tuesday, January 1, 2019 – Holiday Winter Break 
 
Friday, February 15, 2019 through Monday, February 18, 2019 – President’s Holiday 
 
Monday, April 15, 2019 through Sunday, April 21, 2019 – Spring Break**** 
 
Friday, May 24, 2019 through Monday, May 27, 2019 - Memorial Day 
 
 
****there will be no evening facility use during Spring Break.  
 
 
REMINDER: There are days when students are off and offices are open. 
WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE DATES ABOVE, as long as offices are 
open, facility use is permitted. If you are NOT going to use the facility during 
the holiday when it is available, please email pborgia@crsd.org so that I may 
adjust your usage fee. 
 
 
 
 
 


